4. xarESIK

2021/09/18
2021/09/18 ISKAI#& & 0.450 km ._._.
21 2021/09/18 14:20 . ......

L—2 BitamEFRAE 20:02:07

Lap Laptime = S Lap Laptime ES 53] Lap Laptime B3
5 46.813 +0.011 20:07:20.755
(21-6) LBT 3 6 46.927 +0.125 20:08:07.682
1 49.327 +3.988 20:04:10.666 7 46.863 +0.061 20:08:54.545
2 45.748 +0.409  20:04:56.414 8 46.802 20:09:41.347
3 45.863 +0.524 20:05:42.277 9 46.907 +0.105 20:10:28.254
4 46.489 +1.150 20:06:28.766 10 46.901 +0.099 20:11:15.155
5 46.291 +0.952 20:07:15.057 11 47.553 +0.751 20:12:02.708
6 45.579 +0.240 20:08:00.636 12 47.233 +0.431 20:12:49.941
7 45.339 20:08:45.975
8 45.376 +0.037  20:09:31.351 (21-4) ELE5 3
9 45.525 +0.186 20:10:16.876 1 49.522 +3.589 20:04:11.397
10 45.421 +0.082  20:11:02.297 2 46.727 +0.794  20:04:58.124
11 45.490 +0.151 20:11:47.787 3 46.331 +0.398  20:05:44.455
12 50.058 +4719  20:12:37.845 4 46.386 +0.453  20:06:30.841
13 28:49.374  +28:04.035 20:41:27.219 5 46.423 +0.490  20:07:17.264
6 52.265 +6.332 20:08:09.529
(21-10) HEHA 2 7 45.933 20:08:55.462
1 49.244 +3.411 20:04:09.500 8 46.577 +0.644 20:09:42.039
2 46.558 +0.725 20:04:56.058 9 46.407 +0.474 20:10:28.446
3 45.833 20:05:41.891 10 47.051 +1.118 20:11:15.497
4 46.466 +0.633 20:06:28.357 11 47.471 +1.538 20:12:02.968
5 47.059 +1.226 20:07:15.416 12 47.279 +1.346 20:12:50.247
6 46.880 +1.047 20:08:02.296
7 46.170 +0.337  20:08:48.466 (21-8) 10U 3
8 45.911 +0.078  20:09:34.377 1 50.507 +3.960  20:04:12.016
9 46.316 +0.483 20:10:20.693 2 47.604 +1.057  20:04:59.620
10 46.107 +0.274  20:11:06.800 3 47.254 +0.707  20:05:46.874
11 46.234 +0.401 20:11:53.034 4 47.622 +1.075 20:06:34.496
12 46.297 +0.464  20:12:39.331 5 47.062 +0.515  20:07:21.558
13 31:06.898  +30:21.065 20:43:46.229 6 46.941 +0.394  20:08:08.499
7 46.547 20:08:55.046
(21-9) 350 3 8 47.301 +0.754 20:09:42.347
1 49.600 +4.135 20:04:09.313 9 46.799 +0.252 20:10:29.146
2 46.474 +1.009 20:04:55.787 10 46.965 +0.418 20:11:16.111
3 45.712 +0.247 20:05:41.499 11 47.082 +0.535 20:12:03.193
4 45.801 +0.336 20:06:27.300 12 47.597 +1.050 20:12:50.790
5 46.182 +0.717 20:07:13.482
6 46.013 +0.548 20:07:59.495
7 45.816 +0.351 20:08:45.311
8 45.465 20:09:30.776
9 45.587 +0.122 20:10:16.363
10 45.522 +0.057 20:11:01.885
11 45.635 +0.170 20:11:47.520
12 53.229 +7.764 20:12:40.749
13 38:57.991  +38:12.526 20:51:38.740
(21-7) SWVEEFL 3
1 49.691 +3.484 20:04:10.424
2 47.205 +0.998 20:04:57.629
3 46.207 20:05:43.836
4 46.264 +0.057 20:06:30.100
5 46.230 +0.023 20:07:16.330
6 46.533 +0.326 20:08:02.863
7 46.680 +0.473 20:08:49.543
8 46.864 +0.657 20:09:36.407
9 46.566 +0.359 20:10:22.973
10 46.412 +0.205 20:11:09.385
11 46.504 +0.297 20:11:55.889
12 46.319 +0.112 20:12:42.208
13 41:35.311  +40:49.104 20:54:17.519
(21-5) ¢, 4
1 50.201 +3.399 20:04:12.616
2 47.402 +0.600 20:05:00.018
3 46.851 +0.049 20:05:46.869
4 47.073 +0.271 20:06:33.942
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